
Outside Play Time

Walk Down/Check In

Clean Up Time

Snack Time (BYO Snack)

Daily Activity (see below)

03.00 PM

03.15 PM

04.00 PM

04.30 PM

04.45 PM

Last Pick Up05.30 PM

ASPEN CITY CAMP

AFTER SCHOOL CLUB
ROUTINE

Please Note: There is a $10 late fee for

every 5 minutes you are late for pick up.

Call 970-319-4242 if you will be late


